Transferor company

Transferee company

Pre- Post-
Pre-arrangement | Post-arrangement | arrangement arrangement
Sr. Description No. of % No. of % No. of % No. of %
shares shares shares shares
(A) | Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group
1 Indian
(@) | Individuals/
Hindu
Undivided
Family 2382214 | 24.35 | 2382214 | 24.35 0 0 0 0
Names of
individuals
NA NA NA NA
1 Amit M Mehta
862099 8.81 862099 8.81 NA NA NA NA
2 Cherry A Mehta
695178 7.11 695178 7.10 NA NA NA NA
3 Mohak Amit
Mehta
195904 2.00 195904 2.00 NA NA NA NA
4 Harsh Amit
Mehta
195750 2.00 195750 2.00 NA NA NA NA
5 Yogesh
Mathradas
Kothari 187932 1.92 187932 1.92 NA NA NA NA
6 Kokila M Mehta
95178 0.98 95178 0.97 NA NA NA NA
7 Pinakin Kantilal
Patel
50212 0.51 50212 0.51 NA NA NA NA
8 Mohak Amit
Mehta
41250 0.42 41250 0.42 NA NA NA NA
9 Harsh Amit
Mehta 41250 | 042 |41250 | 0.42 NA | NA NA NA
10 Yogesh M
Kothari
17461 0.18 17461 0.18 NA NA NA NA
(b) | Central
Government/
State
Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) | Bodies
Corporate 3996563 | 40.85 | 3996563 | 40.85 | 50000 100 0 0
(d) | Financial
Institutions/
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Names of each
category NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(e) | Any Others 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
Sub Total(A)(1) | 6378777 | 65.20 | 6378777 | 65.20 | 50000 | 100 o o




Foreign

()

Individuals
(Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Bodies
Corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Any Others

Sub Total(A)(2)

(B)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
Public
shareholding

6378777

65.20

6378777

65.20

50000

100

Institutions

()

Mutual Funds/
UTI

4439

0.05

4439

0.05

(b)

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

511

0.01

511

0.01

(©

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Venture Capital
Funds

Insurance
Companies

300

0.00

300

0.00

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

(g)

Foreign Venture
Capital
Investors

(h)

Any Other

Sub-Total (B)(1)

5250

0.06

5250

0.06

Non-
institutions

Bodies
Corporate

163478

1.67

163478

1.67

Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs 1 lakh

2115741

21.62

2115741

21.62




II

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

1001845

10.23

1001845

10.23

Any Other

118149

1.22

118149

1.22

Sub-Total (B)(2)

3399213

34.74

3399213

34.74

(B)

(©)

Total

Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against  which
DRs have been
issued

3404463
9783240

34.80

100

3404463
9783240

34.80
100

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

9783240

100

9783240

100

50000

100




